

Power Purchase Agreement

Year	Delivered	Value per kWh	PPA Cost	Annual	Cumulative
	Energy	Delivered	per kWh	Savings \$	Savings
Year 1	625,000	\$0.0800	\$0.0700	\$6,250	\$6,250
Year 2	621,875	\$0.0818	\$0.0718	\$6,219	\$12,469
Year 3	618,766	\$0.0837	\$0.0737	\$6,188	\$18,656
Year 4	615,672	\$0.0856	\$0.0756	\$6,157	\$24,813
Year 5	612,593	\$0.0875	\$0.0775	\$6,126	\$30,939
Year 6	609,530	\$0.0895	\$0.0795	\$6,095	\$37,034
Year 7	606,483	\$0.0915	\$0.0815	\$6,065	\$43,099
Year 8	603,450	\$0.0936	\$0.0836	\$6,035	\$49,134
Year 9	600,433	\$0.0957	\$0.0857	\$6,004	\$55,138
Year 10	597,431	\$0.0979	\$0.0879	\$5,974	\$61,112
Year 11	594,444	\$0.1001	\$0.0901	\$5,944	\$67,057
Year 12	591,472	\$0.1024	\$0.0924	\$5,915	\$72,971
Year 13	588,514	\$0.1047	\$0.0947	\$5,885	\$78,857
Year 14	585,572	\$0.1071	\$0.0971	\$5,856	\$84,712
Year 15	582,644	\$0.1095	\$0.0995	\$5,826	\$90,539
Year 16	579,731	\$0.1120	\$0.1020	\$5,797	\$96,336
Year 17	576,832	\$0.1146	\$0.1046	\$5,768	\$102,104
Year 18	573,948	\$0.1172	\$0.1072	\$5,739	\$107,844
Year 19	571,078	\$0.1198	\$0.1098	\$5,711	\$113,555
Year 20	568,223	\$0.1225	\$0.1125	\$5,682	\$119,237
Year 21	565,382	\$0.1253	\$0.0000	\$70,859	\$190,096
Year 22	562,555	\$0.1282	\$0.0000	\$72,105	\$262,202
Year 23	559,742	\$0.1311	\$0.0000	\$73,374	\$335,575
Year 24	556,943	\$0.1341	\$0.0000	\$74,664	\$410,239
Year 25	554,158	\$0.1371	\$0.0000	\$75,977	\$486,216